May 13 2024 (21:02) India Rail Info

Atari - Jabalpur Special (via Itarsi)/01710X - Exp - WCR
ATT/Atari Shyam Singh to JBP/Jabalpur
29h 5m - 1512 km - 19 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ATT |Atari Shyam Singh 14:45 0 | 0 27 |232 |NR
2 ASR Amritsar Junction 15:40 15:50 10m |3,4 |1 25 85 230 [NR
3 BEAS |Beas Junction 16:20 16:22 2m |2 |1 67 |66 [233 |[NR
4 |JuC [Jalandhar City Junction |16:55 17:00 5Sm |2 |1 104 |57 |237 [NR
5 LDH [Ludhiana Junction 18:00 18:10 10m |1 |1 161 |57 |257 |NR
6 UMB [Ambala Cantt. Junction |20:10 20:15 5m (0 |1 274 |38 |273 |NR
7 NDLS [New Delhi 01:30 02:00 30m |3 |2 |473 |55 214 [NR
8 MT) Mathura Junction 04:33 04:35 2m |1 |2 615 |72 |177 |[NCR
9 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 05:20 05:25 5m |1 |2 668 |58 [167 |NCR
10 |GWL |Gwalior Junction 07:28 07:30 2m |1 |2 786 |62 |212 |NCR
11 |VGL |VGL JhansiJjunction 09:05 09:15 10m (2,3 |2 884 |61 |258 |NCR
12 |BINA |BinaJjunction 11:45 11:50 5m (2 |2 1037 |69 [411 |WCR
13 |BAQ |GanjBasoda 12:30 12:32 2m |0 |2 1083 |91 |417 [WCR
14 |BHS |Vidisha 12:58 13:00 2m (2,3 |2 1122 |46 |429 [WCR
15 |BPL |BhopalJunction 14:10 14:15 5m |1 |2 1176 |65 |405 [WCR
16 |NDPM [Narmadapuram 15:23 15:25 2m |2 |2 1250 |36 |303 [WCR
(Hoshangabad)
17 |[ET Itarsi Junction 15:55 16:05 10m 2 1268 |68 |329 (WCR
18 |[PPI Pipariya 17:04 17:06 2m |1 |2 1334 |87 |335 [WCR
19 |GAR |Gadarwara 17:40 17:42 2m |1 |2 1384 |95 |353 [WCR
20 [NU Narsinghpur 18:10 18:12 2m |1 |2 1428 |52 |364 |WCR
21 |JBP Jabalpur 19:50 1,2 |2 1512 |- 411 |WCR

May 13 2024 (21:02) https://indiarailinfo.com



